

Jacksonville Jazz Society Inc. (JJS) is a volunteer organization of jazz enthusiasts that includes professional jazz musicians, jazz scholars, jazz media professionals, jazz club and performance site owners and managers. The core of JJS, however, is composed of non-professionals who simply love jazz and are dedicated to "Keeping Jazz Alive" in Jacksonville.

As a member of JJS, you will have both a voice and a vote, to positively affect policies and all upcoming group projects and events. Members are highly encouraged to participate in JJS sponsored events. Meetings are normally held on the second Saturday of each month at 11:30 am. Our meetings are open to members, guests, family members and friends.

If you wish to join JJS or renew your membership, please complete the form below and return it in person at an upcoming meeting or scan and send via email to: jjsmembership@jacksonvillejazzsociety.org. JJS Membership Dues are paid annually (Jan.1-Dec.31) and can be made via Cash App (\$JaxJazzSociety), PayPal (Jacksonvillejazzsociety@gmail.com) or check mailed to: JJS, 1036 Dunn Avenue Suite 4105, Jacksonville, FL 32218. Rates are: **\$30/individual; \$20/musicians; and \$10/jazz students**. If you have any questions or need additional information, please email us at: jjsmembership@jacksonvillejazzsociety.org

-----TEAR HERE------

## Membership Application

□ New JJS Member	Renewal	
□ Individual \$30	□ Musicians \$20	□ Jazz Students \$10
□ Donation \$	_ Referred by	
Make check payable to: Jacksonville Jazz Society Inc.		
Date	Birthday (month & day only)	
Name		
Address		
City	_ State	Zip
Home Co	211	Other
Email (please write clearly)		

\*By Checking this box \_\_\_\_I hereby authorize the Jacksonville Jazz Society (JJS) to exhibit, distribute and publish in print, including the internet, photographs for the purpose of publicizing JJS events and programs.

Jacksonville Jazz Society Inc., 1036 Dunn Avenue Suite 4105, Jacksonville, FL 32218 Check us out at: http://jacksonvillejazzsociety.org